I MIDTOWN"™ PANEL

Price Effective - September 19, 2022

e — ALL-IN-ONE-DESK DIVIDERS

Our Midtown™ dividers offer an all-in-one solution in a single
convenient panel that protects privacy above and below

the desk. Once mounted, the height above the desk is fixed
at the dimension you choose from our 2 options. Either
permanent or removeable mounting options are available to

) e attach the Midtown™ Panel to your worksurface and can be

offset to allow for cable management.

Customized to fit your desk, the Midtown™ Panel is available
in a pallet of rich colors and in a variety of materials and
sizes to merge seamlessly with any workspace, providing
visual and sound privacy.

= Dividers available in several materials and colors, including Frosted Acrylic, Fabric, and
EchoScape™
= Highly rated acoustic EchoScape™ material effectively controls noise disruptions by
absorbing sound:
3/8" (9mm) thickness - with an NRC rated 0.85 - available in 26 colors
3/4" (18mm) thickness - NRC rates 0.9 - available in 10 colors

= Decorative powder-coated silver or black faceplates

= Customization available — special materials, sizes and shapes
= Made in the USA

FROSTED ACRYLIC FABRIC FOLD ECHOSCAPE"
(Style FRO) (Style FF) (Style PE9 and PE18)
How to build your SKU:
S @ Step 4: Step 6:
Step 1: Step 2: tep 3: Choose your Step 5: Bennar Culisut: Step 8:
Choose your Choose your Choose your  Choose your Fixed Height above Choose your Design (optional) Choose your

Model Style Width Height work surface * Material Color (PE9 and PE18 Styles only) Mounting Option
FGAP — PE18 — 48 30 — 18 — P301 — D021 — SP

MIDTOWN™ PANEL

Fixed Height above Banner Cutout Designs

Model Style alch A work surface® Material Color (optional) (PE18 Style only) Mounting
FGAP Midtown™ Panel FRO  Frosted Acrylic 24" 24" 12" F1_  Fabric Series 100 D002  Fizzy SP  Permanent Mount (silver)
FF Fabric Fold 30" 30" 18" F2_  Fabric Series 200 D004 Metro SC Removable Mount (silver)
PE9  EchoScape™ 3/8” (9mm) 36" 36" 24" P1_ EchoScape™ 3/8” (9mm) D005 Dash BP Permanent Mount (black)
PE18 EchoScape™ 3/4" (18mm) 42" 30" P3_  EchoScape™ 3/4” (18mm) D008 Tribal BC Removable Mount (black)
48" D016 Retro
54" D017  Strata
60" D021 Maze
66" D022 Aztec
72" D023 Pinwheel

*Above work surface heights based on 1.25" work surface
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INSTALLATION OPTIONS

OPTION 1

12” Below the
worksurface

OPTION 2

6” Below the
worksurface

MOUNTING OPTIONS

= Permanently
mounts to bottom
of work surface

= Works on all
thickness table
tops

= Faceplates and
Mount available in
Silver or Black

SP BP
Permanent Mount Permanent Mount

MIDTOWN™ PANEL

}

SC

Fixed height above 1.25" worksurface,
dependent on panel height

Fixed height below 1.25" worksurface - 12"

Fixed height above 1.25" worksurface,
dependent on panel height

Fixed height below 1.25" worksurface - 6”

= Mounts along
edge of work
surface

= Clamp fits 34"
to 2" thick tops

= Faceplates and
Mount available in
Silver or Black

BC
Removable Mount Removable Mount
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MIDTOWN™ PANEL - FROSTED ACRYLIC

FGAP-FRO
Fixed Fixed Panel & Qy of
. . Height Height ot Permanent or ~ Weight
Width Height ABOVE BELOW List Price Removable (Ibs)
Work Work (Permanent or Mounts
Surface Surface Removeable)
[_,._“1 | "‘-"! ! 24" 24" 12" 12" $258 2 12
24" 24" 18" 6" $258 2 12
24" 30" 18" 12" $296 2 14
24" 30" 24" 6" $296 2 14
24 36" 24 12" $356 2 15 -
24" 36" 30" 6" $356 2 15 MIDTOWN™ PAN E!'
Shown with Permanent Mount (P) Style - Frosted Acrylic
30" 24" 12" 107 $312 2 14 (FRO)
30" 24" 18" 6" $312 2 14
30" 30" 18" 12" $377 2 15
30" 30" 24" 6" $377 2 15
30" 36" 24" 12" $465 2 17
30" 36" 30" 6" $465 2 17
MIDTOWN™
36" 24" 12" 12" $334 2 15 INSTALLATION
36" 24" 18" 6" $334 2 15 OPTIONS
36" 30" 18" 12" $388 2 17
36" 30" 24" 6" $388 2 17
36" 36" 24" 12" $476 2 19
36" 36" 30" 6" $476 2 19
42" 24" 12" 12" $421 2 16
42" 24" 18" 6" $421 2 16
42" 30" 18" 12" $476 2 19
42" 30" 24" 6" $476 2 19
42" 36" 24" 12" $546 2 21
- = - 42" 36" 30" 6" $546 2 21
" " M " PERMANENT MOUNTING
48 24 12 12 $432 2 18 OPTION
48" 24" 18" 6" $432 2 18 ®
48" 30" 18" 12" $481 2 18
48" 30" 24" 6" $481 2 18 * Permanently mounts to
48" 36" 24" 12 $650 2 24 bottom of work surface
48" 36" 30" 6" $650 2 24 = Works on all thickness
54" 24" 12" 12" $437 2 19 table tops
547 04 18" & $437 9 19 . Fac.eplat(les ar.1d Mount
54 30" 18" 19" $645 5 19 available in Silver or
54" 30" 24" 6" $645 2 19 Black
54" 36" 24" 12" $661 2 26
a | . 54" 36" 30" 6" $661 2 26
60" 24" 12" 12" $602 4 21
60" 24" 18" 6" $602 4 21
60" 30" 18" 12" $716 4 21
60" 30" 24" 6" $716 4 21
60" 36" 24" 12" $880 4 28
60" 36" 30" 6" $880 4 28
66: 24: 1 2 1 2 $607 4 22 REMOVABLE MOUNTING
NOTE: 66“ 24" 18“ 6 ) $607 4 22 OPTION
66 30 18 12 $716 4 26 ©
L 66" 30" 24" 6" $716 4 26
All pricing in USD 66" 36" 24" 12" $880 4 30 * Mounts along edge of
Frosted Acrylic .2" thick with 66" 36" 30" 6" $880 4 30 work surface _
smooth edges = Clamp fits 34" to 2" thick
72" 24" 12" 12" $613 4 24 tops
Frosted Acrylic is fabricated 72 247 18" 6 $613 4 24 = Faceplates and Mount
from 100% virgin material 72" 30" 18" 12" $727 4 24 available in Silver or
72" 30" 24" 6" $727 4 24 Black
Acrylic is frosted on both sides 72" 36" 24" 12" $891 4 32 ac
of pane| 72" 36" 30" 6" $891 4 32
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MIDTOWN™ PANEL - FABRIC FOLD

Shown with Permanent Mount (P)

NOTE:
All pricing in USD

Fabric panels are tack-
able and available in 34
standard fabrics or COM
fabrics

COM fabrics must be test-

ed and approved before
orders are accepted

MIDTOWN™ PANEL

Width

24"
24"
24"
24"
24"
24"

30"
30"
30"
30"
30"
30"

36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
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48"
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60"
60"
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60"
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Height

24"
24"
30"
30"
36"
36"

24"
24"
30"
30"
36"
36"

24"
24"
30"
30"
36"
36"

24"
24"
30"
30"
36"
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24"
24"
30"
30"
36"
36"

24"
24"
30"
30"
36"
36"

24"
24"
30"
30"
36"
36"

24"
24"
30"
30"
36"
36"

24"
24"
30"
30"
36"
36"

Fixed
Height
ABOVE
Work
Surface

12"
18"
18"
24"
24"
30"

12"
18"
18"
24"
24"
30"

12"
18"
18"
24"
24"
30"

12"
18"
18"
24"
24"
30"

12"
18"
18"
24"
24"
30"

12"
18"
18"
24"
24"
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12"
18"
18"
24"
24"
30"

12"
18"
18"
24"
24"
30"

12"
18"
18"
24"
24"
30"

Fixed
Height
BELOW
Work
Surface

12"
6"
12"
6"
12"
6"

12"
6"
12"
6"
12"
6"

12"
6"
12"
6"
12"
6"

12"

12"

12"
6"
12"
6"
12"
6"

12"
6"
12"
6"
12"
6"

12"
6"
12"
6"
12"
6"

FGAP-FF

Panel & Mount Price
(Permanent or
Removeable)

100 200
Series Series
Fabric Fabric

List Price List Price

$372 $410
$372 $410
$465 $541
$465 $541
$514 $585
$514 $585
$432 $476
$432 $476
$590 $677
$590 $677
$666 $754
$666 $754
$486 $536
$486 $536
$645 $748
$645 $748
$721 $819
$721 $819
$536 $595
$536 $595
$694 $813
$694 $813
$775 $895
$775 $895
$574 $639
$574 $639
$754 $890
$754 $890
$835 $972
$835 $972
$634 $710
$634 $710
$944 $1,102
$944 $1,102
$988 $1,140
$988 $1,140
$722 $804
$722 $804
$1,049 $1,218
$1,049 $1,218
$1,087 $1,256
$1,087 $1,256
$853 $940
$853 $940
$1,294 $1,474
$1,294 $1,474
$1,338 $1,517
$1,338 $1,517
$934 $1,032
$934 $1,032
$1,447 $1,643
$1,447 $1,643
$1,496 $1,692
$1,496 $1,692

Qty of
Permanent or  Weight
Removable (Ibs)
Mounts

12
12
13
13
14
14

N NNNNDN

13
13
14
14
16
16

N NN NNN

14
14
16
16
18
18

N NNNNDN

15
15
18
18
20
20

N NN NNN

17
17
19
19
22
22

N NNNNDN

18
18
21
21
24
24

N NN NNN

19
19
22
22
26
26

A A DDA DD

21
21
24
24
28
28

A A DM DA DN

22
22
26
26
30
30

A A DDA DD

MIDTOWN™ PANEL

Style - Fabric Fold
(FF)

MIDTOWN™
INSTALLATION
OPTIONS

T

PERMANENT MOUNTING
OPTION
P)

= Permanently mounts to
bottom of work surface

= Works on all thickness
table tops

= Faceplates and Mount
available in Silver or
Black

REMOVABLE MOUNTING
OPTION
©

= Mounts along edge of
work surface

= Clamp fits 34" to 2" thick
tops

= Faceplates and Mount
available in Silver or
Black
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MIDTOWN™ PANEL - ECHOSCAPE™

See pages 7-8 for Banner Design Cutout Options

FGAP-PE9
Fix-ed Fix-ed Panel & Banner Qty of
. . Height Height .Mour.\t Design Permanent Weight
Width  Height | ABOVE  BELOW List Price Cutout or (Ibs)
Work Work | (Permanent or r— Removable
Surface  Surface | Removeable) Mounts
24" 24" 127 12 $219 +$33 2 8
24" 24" 18" 6" $219 +$33 2 8
24" 30" 18" 127 $268 +$33 2 9
24" 30" 24" 6" $268 +$33 2 9
MIDTOWN™ PANEL
24" 36" 24" 12" $301 +$33 2 9
Style - EchoScape™ 3/8” (9mm)
Shown with Permanent Mount (P) (PE9)
30" 24" 12" 12" $230 +$44 2 9
30" 24" 18" 6" $230 +$44 2 9
30" 30" 18" 12" $301 +$44 2 10
30" 30" 24" 6" $301 +$44 2 10
30" 36" 24" 12 $312 +$44 2 10
MIDTOWN™
36" 24" 10 12" $274 +$44 2 9 INSTALLATION
36" 24" 18" 6" $274 +$44 2 9 OPTIONS
36" 30" 18" 12 $318 +$44 2 10
36" 30" 24" 6" $318 +$44 2 10
36" 36" 24" 12" $367 +$44 2 11
49" 24" 127 12" $285 +$55 2 10
42" 24" 18" 6" $285 +$55 2 10
S| R s 42" 30" 18" 12" $290 +$55 2 11 N
B 492" 30" 24" 6" $290 +$55 2 11
49" 36" 24" 12" $383 +$55 2 12
PERMANENT MOUNTING
48" 24" 12" 12" $350 +$55 2 10 OPTION
48" 24" 18" 6" $350 +$55 2 10 ®
48" 30" 18" 12" $410 +$55 2 11 = Permanently mounts to
48" 30" 24" 6" $410 +$55 2 11 bottom of work surface
48" 36" 24" 12" $568 +$55 2 12 = Works on all thickness
table tops
54" 24" 127 12" $361 +$66 2 11 = Faceplates and Mount
54" 24" 18" 6" $361 +$66 2 11 available in Silver or
54" 30" 18" 12" $476 +$66 2 12 Black
54" 30" 24" 6" $476 +$66 2 12
54" 36" 24" 12" $579 +$66 2 13
60" 24" 12" 12" $422 +$66 4 11
60" 24" 18" 6" $422 +$66 4 11
60" 30" 18" 12 $536 +$66 4 13
60" 30" 24" 6" $536 +$66 4 13
60" 36" 24" 12" $640 +$66 4 14
NOTE: 66" 247 127 127 $444 +$77 4 12 REMOVABLE MOUNTING
o 66" 24" 18" 6" $444 +$77 4 12 OP(E)O N
Allpricing in USD 66" 30" 18" 12" $569 +$77 4 13
Sound Absorbent - 66" 30" 24" 6" $569 +$77 4 13 = Mounts along edge of
EchoScape™ 3/8” (9mm) is 66" 36" 24" 12" $656 +$77 4 15 work surface
rated at .85 NRC = Clamp fits 34" to 2" thick
72" 24" 127 127 $466 +$77 4 12 tops
Eco-Friendly - EchoScape™ 797 04" 18" 6" $466 +$77 4 19 - Fac.eplatels ar.1d Mount
is made from 69% post- . 797 30" 18" 197 $613 +$77 4 14 available in Silver or
consumer reclaimed plastic Black
water bottles, is VOC-free, and 72 80" 247 6’ $613 +$77 4 14
100% recyclable 72" 36" 24" 12 $716 +$77 4 15
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MIDTOWN™ PANEL - ECHOSCAPE™

See pages 7-8 for Banner Design Cutout Options

Shown with Permanent Mount (P)

NOTE:
All pricing in USD

Sound Absorbent -
EchoScape™ 3/4" (18mm) is
rated at .9 NRC

Eco-Friendly - EchoScape™

is made from 60% post-con-
sumer reclaimed plastic water
bottles, is VOC-free, and 100%
recyclable

MIDTOWN™ PANEL

Width

24"
24"
24"
24"
24"
24"

30"
30"
30"
30"
30"
30"

36"
36"
36"
36"
36"
36"

42"
42"
42"
42"
42"
42"

48"
48"
48"
48"
48"
48"

54"
54"
54"
54"
54"
54"

60"
60"
60"
60"
60"
60"

66"
66"
66"
66"
66"
66"

72"
72"
72"
72"
72"
72"

Height

24"
24"
30"
30"
36"
36"

24"
24"
30"
30"
36"
36"

24"
24"
30"
30"
36"
36"

24"
24"
30"
30"
36"
36"

24"
24"
30"
30"
36"
36"

24"
24"
30"
30"
36"
36"

24"
24"
30"
30"
36"
36"

24"
24"
30"
30"
36"
36"

24"
24"
30"
30"
36"
36"

Fixed
Height
ABOVE
Work
Surface

12"
18"
18"
24"
24"
30"

12"
18"
18"
24"
24"
30"

12"
18"
18"
24"
24"
30"

12"
18"
18"
24"
24"
30"

12"
18"
18"
24"
24"
30"

12"
18"
18"
24"
24"
30"

12"
18"
18"
24"
24"
30"

12"
18"
18"
24"
24"
30"

12"
18"
18"
24"
24"
30"

Fixed
Height
BELOW
Work
Surface

197
6"
197
6"
197
6"

197
6"
197
6"
197
6"

197
6"
197
6"
197
6"

19"

19"

197
6"
197
6"
197
6"

10"

197
6"
197
6"

197
6"
197
6"
197
6"

FGAP-PE18

Panel &
Mount
List Price
(Permanent or
Removeable)

$258
$258
$268
$268
$339
$339

$268
$268
$312
$312
$356
$356

$312
$312
$377
$377
$541
$541

$377
$377
$388
$388
$552
$552

$388
$388
$410
$410
$568
$568

$410
$410
$476
$476
$579
$579

$471
$471
$536
$536
$640
$640

$635
$635
$656
$656
$994
$994

$651
$651
$667
$667
$1,011
$1,011

Banner

Design

Cutout
(optional)

+$33
+$33
+$33
+$33
+$33
+$33

+$44
+$44
+$44
+$44
+$44
+$44

+$44
+$44
+$44
+$44
+$44
+$44

+$55
+$55
+$55
+$55
+$55
+$55

+$55
+$55
+$55
+$55
+$55
+$55

+$66
+$66
+$66
+$66
+$66
+$66

+$66
+$66
+$66
+$66
+$66
+$66

+$77
+$77
+$77
+$77
+$77
+$77

+$77
+$77
+$77
+$77
+$77
+$77

Qty of
Permanent
or
Removable
Mounts

L EENE T - T N NMNNNNN N NDNNNDNN N NMNNNNN N NDNNNNN N NN NNDN N NDNNDNDDN

A A DA DD AD

Weight
(Ibs)

11
11
12
12
13
13

12
12
13
13
14
14

12
12
14
14
15
15

13
13
15
15
17
17

14
14
16
16
18
18

15
15
17
17
19
19

15
15
18
18
20
20

MIDTOWN™ PANEL

Style - EchoScape™ 3/4” (18mm)
(PE18)

MIDTOWN™
INSTALLATION
OPTIONS

T

PERMANENT MOUNTING
OPTION
P)

= Permanently mounts to
bottom of work surface

= Works on all thickness
table tops

= Faceplates and Mount
available in Silver or
Black

REMOVABLE MOUNTING
OPTION
©

= Mounts along edge of
work surface

= Clamp fits 34" to 2" thick
tops

= Faceplates and Mount
available in Silver or
Black
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DESIGN CUTOUTS

Available only in EchoScape™ (PE9) and EchoScape™ (PE18)

BEOROROE RO O=O=O= O

D004 - METRO

D002 - FIZZY
e
N

D005 - DASH

BIESIESIESISSTE

@@@W@W@W@@@@
NZININININININONON N ENT)

D008 - TRIBAL

D016 - RETRO

MIDTOWN™ PANEL

[ S — > — s
— e — e — e —
 —— S,

D017 - STRATA

)
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D021 - MAZE D022 - AZTEC

Jonds0d30430L30 250 5025008

D023 - PINWHEEL
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LINE DRAWINGS

Width

Height
Above Work
Surface
Height 15/8" Max Gapﬂ i
:::::::::::::::::::77 T EETYH
41/4" [+

Note That Models of Width 60" And Greater Have 4 Clamps

MIDTOWN™ PANEL
Permanent Mount
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Width
4 N ] ]
Height
Above Work
Surface
Height Spacer
:% % 1 1/4"] E
11/4" <
\ J | | |
— 5" et —
e N

Note That Models of Width 60" And Greater Have 4 Clamps

MIDTOWN™ PANEL
Removable Mount
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. MATERIAL OPTIONS

ECHOSCAPE™ 3/8" (9MM)

Snow Overcast Iced Grey Ash Slate Charcoal Jet
P114 P124 P106 P100 P105 P101 P122

Canvas Parchment Oat Smoke Clay Cocoa
P126 P130 P116 P129 P128 P121
New .
Arctic Spruce Denim Sky Cobalt Blueprint Midnight
P127 P118 P117 P102 P125 P119
Sunflower Tangerine Ruby Aqua Pear Moss
P111 P109 P108 P115 P103 P120

ECHOSCAPE™ 3/4" (18MM)

Oat Sandstone Pear Spruce Denim Cobalt
P316 P304 P303 P323 P318 P302

Iced Grey Ash Slate Charcoal
P306 P300 P305 P301

MIDTOWN™ PANEL @ MERGEWORKS'
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FABRICS 200 SERIES
FELTRO | NEW NOVEMBER 2023

Slate Shadow Baltic Dusk Birch Twig
F232 F241 F238 F242 F233 F235
Spa Ink Sand Celadine Sprout Cayenne

F239 F243 F234 F236 F240 F244

DEKA | NEW NOVEMBER 2023

Moon Mercury Pewter Refresh Rain Nordic Charcoal
F245 F252 F256 F247 F249 F253 F257

Peridot Copper Driftwood Pumice Sage
F250 F254 F255 F246 F248
INFINITY

Barley Stucco Aluminum Gull Pewter Aster
F210 F221 F222 F230 F231 F219

Rinse Capri Beyond
F214 F218 F220

MIDTOWN™ PANEL @ MERGEWORKS" 12




FABRICS 100 SERIES

Euro Poppy Arundel Stately Basalt Jet Iron
F102 F104 F112 F113 F122 F123 F121

Steel Sapphire Sodalite
F120 F114 F108
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